
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Robert PratherRobert Prather 55.00

Matt ReedMatt Reed 55.00

Mark NicholsonMark Nicholson 55.00

Jay BaucomJay Baucom 55.00

Mickey HopkinsMickey Hopkins 50.00

Eric SwenderEric Swender 50.00

Mark BushMark Bush 50.00

Steve PoynterSteve Poynter 50.00

Tim MaguiganTim Maguigan 45.00

Greyson PainterGreyson Painter 45.00

Chick KnitterChick Knitter 45.00

Rick HuntRick Hunt 45.00

John McNairJohn McNair 40.00

John StoneJohn Stone 40.00

Joe CovingtonJoe Covington 40.00

Randy BallRandy Ball 40.00

Jon RobertsonJon Robertson 38.00

John CaldwellJohn Caldwell 38.00

Ali ArmanAli Arman 38.00

Daniel HicksonDaniel Hickson 36.00

Van WhiteVan White 36.00

Bob BoylanBob Boylan 36.00

Rick RingRick Ring 36.00

Sam SwiftSam Swift 34.00

Chris CodyChris Cody 34.00

Larry CasterlineLarry Casterline 34.00

Gary ZalacGary Zalac 34.00

Mike SpoerlMike Spoerl 32.00

Joel LavalleyJoel Lavalley 32.00

Rob NicodemusRob Nicodemus 32.00

Greg PattersonGreg Patterson 32.00

Gavin HigginsGavin Higgins 30.00

Ivan WarmuthIvan Warmuth 30.00

Tim HarperTim Harper 30.00

Bill WhiteBill White 30.00
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Bob HayesBob Hayes 28.00

Blan TrollingerBlan Trollinger 28.00

Trampas McCrackenTrampas McCracken 28.00

Scott MullendoreScott Mullendore 26.00

Chris SaxeChris Saxe 26.00

Tom WaltonTom Walton 26.00

Michael EmerineMichael Emerine 24.00

Kevin ReedKevin Reed 22.00

Chris WeberChris Weber 20.00

Nathan HortonNathan Horton 16.00

Patrick IrwinPatrick Irwin 15.00

James EgliJames Egli 15.00

Greg RushtonGreg Rushton 15.00

Brad NewberryBrad Newberry 15.00

Casey RaineyCasey Rainey 15.00

Charles BrownCharles Brown 15.00

Johnny HallJohnny Hall 15.00

Chris SelfChris Self 15.00

Kris BurtnerKris Burtner 15.00

Baxter HamiltonBaxter Hamilton 15.00

Dennis McLaughlinDennis McLaughlin 13.00

Total Points 1809.00
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Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Mark NicholsonMark Nicholson $100.00

Matt ReedMatt Reed $100.00

Jay BaucomJay Baucom $100.00

Robert PratherRobert Prather $100.00

Eric SwenderEric Swender $90.00

Mickey HopkinsMickey Hopkins $80.00

Greyson PainterGreyson Painter $80.00

Steve PoynterSteve Poynter $80.00

Mark BushMark Bush $80.00

Joe CovingtonJoe Covington $70.00

Rick HuntRick Hunt $60.00

Tim MaguiganTim Maguigan $60.00

Chick KnitterChick Knitter $60.00

Ali ArmanAli Arman $60.00

Daniel HicksonDaniel Hickson $50.00

Randy BallRandy Ball $40.00

Sam SwiftSam Swift $40.00

John McNairJohn McNair $40.00

Mike SpoerlMike Spoerl $30.00

Total Purse $1,320.00
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2021 OFMGA Points Championship

Gold Tee Flight (54 & Under)Gold Tee Flight (54 & Under)

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Matt ReedMatt Reed 90 $100.00 55.00

2 Eric SwenderEric Swender 83 $90.00 50.00

3 Greyson PainterGreyson Painter 76 $80.00 45.00

4 Joe CovingtonJoe Covington 77 $70.00 40.00

5 Ali ArmanAli Arman 83 $60.00 38.00

6 Daniel HicksonDaniel Hickson 79 $50.00 36.00

7 Sam SwiftSam Swift 79 $40.00 34.00

8 Mike SpoerlMike Spoerl 85 $30.00 32.00

9 Tim HarperTim Harper 86 $0.00 30.00

10 Trampas McCrackenTrampas McCracken 91 $0.00 28.00

11 Chris SaxeChris Saxe 80 $0.00 26.00

12 Michael EmerineMichael Emerine 79 $0.00 24.00

13 Kevin ReedKevin Reed 82 $0.00 22.00

14 Chris WeberChris Weber 90 $0.00 20.00

15 Nathan HortonNathan Horton 87 $0.00 16.00

16 Casey RaineyCasey Rainey 81 $0.00 15.00

17 Charles BrownCharles Brown 83 $0.00 15.00

18 Kris BurtnerKris Burtner 88 $0.00 15.00

19 Patrick IrwinPatrick Irwin 90 $0.00 15.00

20 Chris SelfChris Self 87 $0.00 15.00

21 Brad NewberryBrad Newberry 85 $0.00 15.00

22 James EgliJames Egli 89 $0.00 15.00

23 Baxter HamiltonBaxter Hamilton 93 $0.00 15.00

24 Greg RushtonGreg Rushton 93 $0.00 15.00

25 Johnny HallJohnny Hall 89 $0.00 15.00

White Tee Flight (55-62)White Tee Flight (55-62)

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Jay BaucomJay Baucom 76 $100.00 55.00

2 Mark BushMark Bush 77 $80.00 50.00

3 Chick KnitterChick Knitter 85 $60.00 45.00

4 Randy BallRandy Ball 83 $40.00 40.00
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5 Jon RobertsonJon Robertson 83 $0.00 38.00

6 Bob BoylanBob Boylan 92 $0.00 36.00

7 Chris CodyChris Cody 85 $0.00 34.00

8 Greg PattersonGreg Patterson 87 $0.00 32.00

9 Gavin HigginsGavin Higgins 90 $0.00 30.00

10 Bob HayesBob Hayes 91 $0.00 28.00

11 Scott MullendoreScott Mullendore 94 $0.00 26.00

Silver Tee Flight (63-70)Silver Tee Flight (63-70)

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Mark NicholsonMark Nicholson 74 $100.00 55.00

2 Steve PoynterSteve Poynter 73 $80.00 50.00

3 Rick HuntRick Hunt 85 $60.00 45.00

4 John McNairJohn McNair 74 $40.00 40.00

5 Dennis McLaughlinDennis McLaughlin 92 $0.00 13.00

6 Rick RingRick Ring 78 $0.00 36.00

7 Gary ZalacGary Zalac 82 $0.00 34.00

8 Joel LavalleyJoel Lavalley 74 $0.00 32.00

9 Ivan WarmuthIvan Warmuth 87 $0.00 30.00

10 Blan TrollingerBlan Trollinger 91 $0.00 28.00

11 Tom WaltonTom Walton 88 $0.00 26.00

Green Tee Flight (71+)Green Tee Flight (71+)

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Robert PratherRobert Prather 80 $100.00 55.00

2 Mickey HopkinsMickey Hopkins 78 $80.00 50.00

3 Tim MaguiganTim Maguigan 80 $60.00 45.00

4 John StoneJohn Stone 93 $0.00 40.00

5 John CaldwellJohn Caldwell 85 $0.00 38.00

6 Van WhiteVan White 79 $0.00 36.00

7 Larry CasterlineLarry Casterline 89 $0.00 34.00

8 Rob NicodemusRob Nicodemus 85 $0.00 32.00

9 Bill WhiteBill White 97 $0.00 30.00

Total Purse Allocated: $1,320.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,320.00

Total Points Allocated: 1809.00Total Points Allocated: 1809.00
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